NANTUCKET RACE WEEK

10D CELEBRITY INVITATIONAL
AUGUST 19-20, 2021
OVERALL RESULTS

SKIPPER

Peter Shumaker
Heather Gregg
Ted Moore
Sandy Adzick

Peter McCausland

Richard Werdiger
Bobby Constable

Scott Yenor/Tbo Antonietti

Sandy Yellott

TACTICIAN
Mike Buckley
Taylor Canfield
Mark Reynolds
Rod Favela
John Burnham
Tom Lihan
Mike Marshall
Betsy Alison

Chris Snow

TEAM

Team Tempest
Team Cape Cod
Team 71

Team Hot Ticket
Team Golf
Team Alpha
Team Chassseur
Team Future

Team Party Bear
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23
27
33
33
35
35
35
42
52

Net
15
18
24
26
26
27
27
33
43

Place
1
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